
−3.95

−0.64

2.66

5.97
LABBE_TGFB1_TARGETS_DN

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

DCN
DCN
DCN
DCN

BUB1
KLRC2

ID2
SOCS2
SOCS2
CCL20
GNAI1
CAV2
CAV1
CAV1

CCL13
PGRMC1
PTP4A1

NET1
KRT19
MUC1

CXCL6
RBP4

ALCAM
ALCAM

CHKA
CHKA

PLCG1
EZH1

CAPN3
CAPN3
AKAP7
NELL2

CRTAM
ITM2A
ITM2A

CXCL1
KCNJ2
MT2A

PSTPIP2
CP

PLAUR
PLAUR

PLSCR1
ANXA4
ANXA4

−2.1 3.1∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

LABBE_TGFB1_TARGETS_DN
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 139

1

11



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

LABBE_TGFB1_TARGETS_DN
G

S
Z


